MH130-8A (7,

Mounting Disk with M8x1.25 Blind Tapped Hole, 1” (25.4 mm) VIBRATION ANALYSIS HARDWARE
Diameter

Product Features

» Consistent measurement locations for
accurate trending

> Makes excellent target for magnet mounted
sensors

» Simplifies process of permanent mounted
sensors

M8x1.25
TAPPED HOLE

Al

0.5in
[12.7 mm]

@1.00in
[25.4 mm]

Specifications

Max Temperature N/A

Case Material Stainless Steel
Pull Strength N/A

Sensor Mounting M8x1.25 Tapped Hole

Chemical Compatibilities for Reference
» Gasoline - A
» Methanol - A

» Lubricants - A

Compatibility
» Suited for CTC MH108-25B

» Conversion mounting studs available

Stock Product

Backed by our Unconditional Lifetime Warranty
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